Mondello Park 12th October 2019 Overall Results
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. Name

Aaron Beattie
Fergal McGuigan
Michael Hyde
Terence McKay
Philip Kennedy
Chris Nelson
Emmet O'Hagan
Jake Sullivan
Stephen Delaney
James Cassidy
Paul Lennon

JJ Wall

Jonny Cargo
Seamus McTigue
Padraic McHale
Seamus Quigg
Barry Morris
Daniel Gallagher
Pa Bellew

Leo Doyle

Sean Carbin
Paul Nolan

Colin O'Neill
Declan McShane
Rodney Park
Chrissy Hughes
Patrick Delaney
Ben Kellett

John Rooney
Sean Casey
Sean Coleman
Vincent Deery
Alan Woods
Mike Reddy
Billy Nolan
Ciaran Weir
Kevin McGrath
John Cardoo
Michael O'Mara
Kevin McGrath
Danny Callanan
Barry Leeson
Chris Cullen
Patricia Denning
Padraig Doogan
David Percy
Paul Robinson
Jack Deegan
Aaron Martley
Jordan Williamson
Eoin Melia

Noel Conachy
Barry Coleman
Johno Doogan
Michael Maher
Ciaran McCullagh
Gary Duncan
Ciaran Burke
Paul Monahan
Vincent McAree
Gerry Woods
Hugh McEvoy
Andrew Woods
Brian Martyn
Kevin Lennon
Darragh Kelly
Kieron Cloke
Gordan Dowling
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Car
Speedcar
Casmat
Speedcar
MV
Semog
Casmat
Casmat
Semog
Casmat
Semog
Semog
Casmat
Casmat
Casmat
YaCar
Casmat
Darrian
Casmat
RX01
Semog
BM Buggy
YaCar
Casmat
ASK
ST2
Speedcar
YaCar
Semog
Civic
RX1000
Buggy
Exige
Civic
Toynibaru
Corolla
BMW
Evo X
RT2000
Civic
Striker
Corsa
Mini
Semog
Evo
Semog
Escort
MX5
205
Twincam
Escort
Civic
Civic
Civic
Semog
BMW
Civic
MX5
Civic
Escort
Semog
Civic
Clio Cup
205
Swift
Mini Cup
Mini Cup
JB
Civic

No.
9
391
91
350
151
4
262
411
416
606
719
602
209
327
96
257
14
72
770
930
333
44
757
450
119
620
41
264
555
233
232
112
12
122
910
172
936
919
905
13
124
190
773
23
655
913
86
288
928
338
888
66
917
722
321
907
330
195
201

154
27
156
33
211
45
604
616

Class Stage 1

10 03293
10 03309
10 03322
10 03282
10 03:3%5
10 03350
10 03443
10 0339+
10 03:31.3
10 03343
10 03:34.5
10 03:36.0
10 0346+
10 0346+
10 03:36.4
10 03389
6 03380
10 03423
10 03421
10 03460
11  03:39.5
10 03450
10 03:51.0
10 034743
9 03592
9 03538
10 03:43.1
10 03:54.9
6 03515
11 03:47.2
9 03502
7 03:49.1
4 03536
8 03:54.7
4 03587
6 03581
8 03:555
7  04:00.0
4  04:00.9
7 07000
6 04:04.6
6  06:083
10 03:52.9
8 04117
9  04:03.2
6  04:08.3
8 04260
6  04:052
4 07000
5 04371
4  04:092
4 04130
6 041238
10 03:33.7
6 04146
4  04:08.1
7 04160
6 04124
6 04209
10 03:43.3
4 04472
7 04:18.6
4 04269
3 04220
12 04232
12 04:22.3
9 0#000
4 04:21.2

Stage 2
03:24.4
03:25.5
03:25.5
03:25.0
03:27.5

03:32.4

03:32.1
03:32.8

03:37.0
03:35.7
03:37.5

03:39.9
03:40.6
03:37.0
03:37.7
03:43.7
03:39.9
03:42.0

03:44.4

03:47.8
03:48.2
03:51.6
03:52.8
03:52.2
03:55.6
03:52.8
03:47.3
03:55.9

03:58.7
03:47.8

04:10.8
04:02.2
04:03.5

04:07.1
04:06.2
04:11.5
03:29.4
04:09.8
04:06.1
04:10.1
04:12.7
04:15.6
03:38.6
04:13.8
04:56.9
04:19.0
04:16.4
04:37.8
04:13.9

Stage 3
03:22.7
03:25.0
03:23.7
03:26.6
03:29.9
03:27.6
03:29.8
03:28.2
03:32.4
03:33.6
03:33.7
03:33.1
03:34.0
03:37.0
03:37.4
03:36.0
03:37.1
03:36.3
03:36.9
03:38.4
03:48.5
03:37.1
03:42.6
03:45.7
03:45.7
03:52.0
03:51.0
03:52.8
03:51.8
03:50.3
03:58.1
03:57.0
04:03.5
04:02.6
03:44.6
04:02.3
04:02.8
03:59.3
04:02.7
04:05.7
04:08.1
04:06.1
04:08.6
03:32.3
04:10.5
04:11.8
04:12.5
04:13.5
03:35.2
04:14.1
04:15.8
04:16.4
04:18.0
04:20.3
04:21.5

Stage 4
03:21.7
03:24.9
03:24.7
03:23.5
03:27.0
03:28.3
03:28.3
03:29.6
03:28.7
03:30.8
03:34.8
03:33.8
03:34.5
03:31.4
03:34.7
03:35.4
03:36.1
03:36.1
03:38.6
03:33.8
03:38.3
03:36.7
03:43.6
03:41.6
03:41.9
03:43.0
03:44.3
03:45.0
03:44.5
03:46.4
03:50.5
03:50.9
03:50.2
03:50.4
03:49.3
03:56.7
03:58.1
03:59.0
04:00.4
04:01.5
04:02.0
03:59.5
04:02.6
04:04.4
04:01.3
04:04.8
04:04.5
04:10.6
03:35.0
04:09.9
04:09.3
04:09.3
04:09.1
04:12.5
03:34.5
04:13.2
04:05.6
04:15.3
04:12.6
04:18.0
04:17.8
04:11.3
04:22.4
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Stage 5
03:25.1

03:24.8
03:27.4

03:28.7
03:28.8
03:28.6
03:30.7
03:30.6
03:33.6

03:33.2
03:31.1
03:34.1
03:36.5
03:35.1
03:38.1

03:38.8

03:39.9
03:41.7
03:44.2
03:43.6
03:45.8
03:45.0
03:45.3

03:52.9
03:49.7
03:53.6
03:54.2
03:50.2
03:57.7
03:56.0
03:59.9
03:56.2
04:00.2
03:59.3
04:03.1

03:59.7
04:03.8
04:03.6
04:03.7
04:08.9
04:08.8
04:06.8
04:08.3
07:00.0

04:12.5
04:10.5
04:12.7
04:13.0
03:47.1
04:13.8
03:56.1
04:14.1
04:14.7
04:16.3

Stage 6
03:22.6
03:24.6
03:23.6
03:24.7
03:26.3
03:26.4

03:29.0
03:30.5
03:28.9
03:34.8
03:31.2
03:34.1

03:33.7
03:35.8
03:35.6
03:34.7
03:37.0
03:37.3
03:39.2
03:39.4
03:34.7
03:38.3
03:43.4
03:41.5
03:49.2

03:43.4
03:46.5
03:45.9
03:47.4
03:51.8
03:51.8
03:51.0
03:53.5

04:01.6

03:57.5
03:55.9
04:02.5
03:42.6
04:01.2
04:03.5
04:00.2
04:04.1
04:03.9
04:04.9
04:05.7
04:07.4
04:09.4

03:41.9
04:10.2
04:12.3
04:09.8
04:11.4
04:07.2
07:00.0
04:12.9
03:56.2
04:10.9
04:14.4
04:16.1
04:18.0
04:17.5

Stage 7
03:20.5
03:23.4
03:24.4
03:24.5
03:26.2
03:27.4
03:26.3
03:27.3
03:31.3
03:29.1

03:33.9
03:32.2
03:41.3
03:34.3
03:34.7
03:36.5
03:36.4
03:38.8
03:35.9
03:44.0
03:40.4
03:32.2
03:37.4
03:40.3
03:41.7
03:46.6
03:41.8
03:44.6
03:47.2
03:47.5
03:51.2
03:50.2

03:55.1
03:55.6
03:51.0

03:57.8
03:59.4
04:02.9
05:05.5
04:03.1
04:00.6

04:02.2
04:02.9
04:06.7
04:03.8
04:06.8
04:07.2
04:04.1
07:00.0
04:08.2

04:10.2

04:08.2
07:00.0
04:11.1
04:07.5
04:09.5
04:12.7
04:16.8

04:14.7
04:21.6

Stage 8
03:23.5
03:24.3
03:25.7
03:28.9
03:26.9
03:26.4
03:30.6
03:31.0
03:31.0
03:34.2
03:32.4
03:33.6
03:35.9
03:36.0
03:37.1
03:36.3
03:35.0
03:37.9
03:39.9
03:47.0
03:40.1
03:50.1
03:45.8
03:46.3
03:50.1
03:50.7
04:02.7
03:57.1
04:02.7

04:02.3
04:01.5

04:03.4

04:05.5
04:04.0
04:05.3
04:07.9
04:03.6
07:00.0
04:09.4

04:12.6
04:08.7

07:00.0

04:17.1
04:12.8
04:15.6
04:15.5
04:10.9
04:19.1

Total
20:17.0
20:26.9
20:27.3
20:28.8
20:39.3
20:49.6
20:50.3
20:50.7
21:00.0
21:02.5
21:21.1
21:21.3
21:21.9
21:26.3
21:28.2
21:32.8
21:35.5
21:38.7
21:44.9
21:45.8
21:49.8
21:51.5
21:53.3
21:57.5
22:06.9
22:17.7
22:26.6
22:28.2
22:31.8
22:35.5
22:37.7
22:52.4
23:09.2
23:10.5
23:15.6
23:20.9
23:22.6
23:26.2
23:44.7
23:53.0
23:58.6
24:07.3
24:12.7
24:13.5
24:13.6
24:17.8
24:18.3
24:21.0
24:27.8
24:35.3
24:41.5
24:42.0
24:46.7
24:52.3
24:58.0
25:00.1
25:02.5
25:06.8
25:10.0
25:18.7
25:18.9
25:20.9
25:22.7
25:23.6
25:41.8
25:48.0
25:52.5
25:59.7



69 Adam McAleavey
70  Kian O'Brien

71  Sean Woods

72 Rory McAleavey
73  Cormac O'Hanlon
74  Felix EImore

75  Michael Melia

76  Christopher Woods
77  Eoin Kelly

78  Finbar Elmore

79 Joe Downey

80  Paul Dowling

81  Graham McCann
82  Ronan Comerford
83  Willard Walker
84  Martin McCann
85 Letisha Conn

86  Fergal Graham
87  David Hamilton
88 Chloe Kellett

89  John Murphy

90 Damien Smith

91 Charles Coughlan
92  Leanne Carroll

93  Michael Donnellan
94  Stephen Park

95  Denis Maher

96 Jason Park

97  Jack Byrne

98 David Byrne

99  Neil Vallely

100 Stephen Conn
101 Gerard Thompson
102 Kevin Dempsey
103 Declan Dowling
104 James Turkington
105 Eoin Gannon

106 Craig Martin
Unclassified
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Mini Cup
Saxo
Fiesta

Mini Cup

Focus ST
Sierra

Nisworth
Civic

Mini Cup
BMW

Peugeot

106
Fiesta
Corsa
Escort

Fiesta WRC

Mini Cup
Fiesta
Fiesta
Fiesta
Locost
Locost

Escort G4

Ka
Nova
Cooper
Civic
Cooper
306
306
Corolla

Mini Cup
Fiesta
Swift

Integra

Casmat
Punto
Semog

31
106
48
310
170
147
222
40
245
325
918
102
312
228
747
109
93
42
402
929
920
20
121
11
129
28
908
128
81
814
105
39
92
903
401
97
133
923
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04:232 04:23.0
04:13.3 ©#000
04:25- 04:24.3
04:32-F 04:26.5
04:30-0 04:19.3
07:00.0 07:00.0
04:29:2  04:26.5
04373 04:29.2
04:32.6 04:27.8
04:19.9 04:19.7
04:55:6 04:32.8
04:38+ 04:34.1
04363 04:31.7
074000 04:34.6
04384 04:37.1
05:024 04:41.5
04474  04:40.7
04:522 04:47.0
04:03.8 07:00.0
03:59.6 03:59.4
04:14.7 04:10.3
04:21.1 04:17.9
04:31.2 04:30.0
04:32.3 04:41.2
05:14.7  07:00.0
05:02.5 04:28.7
04:07.3 03:59.1
04:11.5 04:07.7
07:00.0 07:00.0
04:23.5 07:00.0
04:37.3 04:32.9
04:30.9 05:59.9
04:10.8 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0

04:22.3
04:26.3
04:23.9
04:24.1
04:27.1
04:27.4
04:27.4
03:56.0
04:22.5
04:25.6
04:24.7
05:06.1
04:34.3

04:27.7

04:33.6

04:39.2
04:44.0
03:56.5
07:00.0
04:09.9
04:18.7
07:00.0
04:32.7
07:00.0
04:28.3
03:57.7
04:47.9
07:00.0
04:23.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:23.0
04:26.2
04:21.3
04:19.9
04:22.5
04:22.4
04:25.8
07:00.0
04:25.5
04:23.3

04:29.5
04:30.9
04:33.5
04:36.6
04:40.3
04:41.8
04:45.0
03:53.9
04:02.5
04:11.1
04:15.9
04:28.3
04:29.6
07:00.0
04:27.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
05:26.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
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04:20.8
04:26.4
04:23.5
04:20.5
04:25.7
04:23.5

03:53.8

04:22.6
04:28.0
04:21.6
04:29.9
04:28.6
04:34.1
04:35.4
04:34.2
04:41.0
04:41.0
04:45.2
03:55.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:29.1
07:00.0
04:39.7
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
05:27.7
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:18.2

04:23.4
04:23.0

04:20.4
04:26.7
03:53.7
04:27.7
04:30.1
04:24.4
04:20.2
04:28.4
04:30.8
04:27.0
04:30.8
04:37.1
04:32.3

07:00.0
03:57.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:18.9
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
05:26.8
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:21.6
04:23.2

04:25.6
04:17.6
04:23.7
04:28.8
03:51.7
04:26.1
04:23.9
04:27.5
04:20.2
04:28.2
04:28.9
04:33.7
04:30.2
04:32.9
04:35.6
04:39.5
04:45.5
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:12.7
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
05:39.2
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:17.8
04:21.3
04:21.2
04:25.6
04:19.5
04:24.7
04:20.7
03:54.0
04:26.1

04:26.7

04:28.1
04:31.0

04:26.3
04:29.7
04:32.8
04:39.0
04:44.8
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
05:45.2
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

26:03.7
26:16.7
26:17.6
26:18.7
26:18.9
26:22.1
26:28.7
26:29.2
26:34.4
26:34.7
26:39.1
26:47.7
27:01.7
27:02.9
27:05.1
27:10.8
27:24.1
27:43.5
28:01.2
28:31.5
29:49.2
29:59.1
30:46.0
31:13.6
31:58.6
32:15.8
32:26.0
32:26.5
33:04.1
34:07.1
34:45.0
36:47.1
37:10.2
38:30.8
39:10.8
42:00.0
42:00.0
42:00.0



